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199208120001
68221

08/12/1992
11:18:39 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRISLER,
LEANNE

199406240002
01341

06/24/1994
10:50:37 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199510090002
81851

10/09/1995
10:26:42 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES,
TRAVIS

199607180002
31141

07/18/1996
09:13:32 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
DANNY

199608190002
69521

08/19/1996
03:35:35 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOLOMON,
EDWARD

199610210003
50251

10/21/1996
10:11:09 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORN,
GLORIA

199611010003
64531

11/01/1996
01:58:37 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COYNE, JOHN

199610240003
53401

10/24/1996
09:52:35 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, GARY

199701060000
04481

01/06/1997
10:41:32 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCH,
LARRY

199702140000
48491

02/14/1997
08:45:35 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAUGHLIN,
DONNIS J

199704140001
15071

04/14/1997
01:57:02 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCSWEENEY,
JAMES T

199704160001
17781

04/16/1997
12:21:56 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN

199706230001
94771

06/23/1997
09:05:43 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, GARY W

199707140002
21001

07/14/1997
01:38:39 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRAUGHN,
TIMOTHY

199707250002
33211

07/25/1997
09:55:37 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIZZLE,
ELLISTON

199707250002
33221

07/25/1997
09:55:38 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KENNETH E

199708220002
68981

08/22/1997
11:20:02 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNOW, LEONA

199708220002
68991

08/22/1997
11:20:04 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
JERRY L



199708270002
75181

08/27/1997
11:13:41 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOONEY,
BOBBIE A

199710270003
49671

10/27/1997
01:45:31 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
STEVE

199712010003
88411

12/01/1997
11:14:02 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RICKIE

199801120000
11401

01/12/1998
02:45:02 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS,
TOMMIE

199803110000
83621

03/11/1998
08:57:08 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDERS,
THOMAS

199803270001
09071

03/27/1998
12:13:52 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GANO,
DANIEL C

199806260002
37721

06/26/1998
09:15:10 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARDUE,
PETER

199807080002
58541

07/08/1998
01:39:32 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESSON,
STEPHEN E

199808060003
00441

08/06/1998
09:55:22 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, EARL

199808170003
18081

08/17/1998
10:49:26 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
JOEL M

199808240003
26971

08/24/1998
08:26:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MONTGOMER
Y, WILLIAM
HAYDEN

199809110003
55791

09/11/1998
09:14:04 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
RICKEY G


