INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208120001 88221	08/12/1992 11:18:39 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRISLER, LEANNE						
199406240002 )1341	06/24/1994 10:50:37 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, CHRISTOPHE R						
199510090002 31851	10/09/1995 10:26:42 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES, TRAVIS						
199607180002 31141	07/18/1996 09:13:32 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, DANNY						
199608190002 69521	08/19/1996 03:35:35 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOLOMON, EDWARD						
199610210003 50251	10/21/1996 10:11:09 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORN, GLORIA						
199611010003 64531	11/01/1996 01:58:37 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COYNE, JOHN						
199610240003 53401	10/24/1996 09:52:35 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, GARY						
199701060000 04481	01/06/1997 10:41:32 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCH, LARRY						
199702140000 48491	02/14/1997 08:45:35 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAUGHLIN, DONNIS J						
199704140001 15071	04/14/1997 01:57:02 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCSWEENEY, JAMES T						
199704160001 17781	04/16/1997 12:21:56 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN						
199706230001 94771	06/23/1997 09:05:43 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, GARY W						
199707140002 21001	07/14/1997 01:38:39 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRAUGHN, TIMOTHY						
199707250002 33211	07/25/1997 09:55:37 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIZZLE, ELLISTON						
199707250002 33221	07/25/1997 09:55:38 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KENNETH E						
199708220002 88981	08/22/1997 11:20:02 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNOW, LEONA						
199708220002 68991	08/22/1997 11:20:04 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, JERRY L						

199708270002 75181	08/27/1997 11:13:41 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOONEY, BOBBIE A			
199710270003 49671	10/27/1997 01:45:31 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, STEVE			
199712010003 88411	12/01/1997 11:14:02 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RICKIE			
199801120000 11401	01/12/1998 02:45:02 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIS, TOMMIE			
199803110000 83621	03/11/1998 08:57:08 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDERS, THOMAS			
199803270001 09071	03/27/1998 12:13:52 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GANO, DANIEL C			
199806260002 37721	06/26/1998 09:15:10 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARDUE, PETER			
199807080002 58541	07/08/1998 01:39:32 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESSON, STEPHEN E			
199808060003 00441	08/06/1998 09:55:22 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, EARL			
199808170003 18081	08/17/1998 10:49:26 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIRLEY, JOEL M			
199808240003 26971	08/24/1998 08:26:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MONTGOMER Y, WILLIAM HAYDEN			
199809110003 55791	09/11/1998 09:14:04 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, RICKEY G			